CONSTRUCTION
• Trim Plate from machined aluminum, available with
brushed finish or a variety of satin enamel paint colors.
• Recessed Mount:
Steel housing complete with butterfly brackets and heavy
duty hanger bars extending to 24”.
• Surface Mount:
Flush aluminum trim plate, surface or ceiling cable entry.

R
MOUNT
ORDERING INFORMATION: EXAMPLE: MHEBB30RW-WA
BB
OPERATION
BB= Battery Backup
30
EMERGENCY
POWER RATING
(EPR)
30= 30 Watts
R= Recessed
S= Surface
W
TRIM
W= Satin White
A= Aluminum
X= Custom
WA
OPTIONS
RT= Remote Test Panel
SV= Swivel Mount
PEN= Pendant Mount*
WA= Wide Angle Lens
*Standard 12". Contact factory
 for other sizes.